
Brocade XBR-000285 Datasheet

Brocade XBR-000285 4x 32G 128G QSFP28 2km ICL Transceiver Module, 57-1000480-01

XBR-000285

Brocade 4x 32G 128G QSFP28 2km ICL Transceiver QSFP

Specifications

Brocade Ordering PN: XBR-000285

Part Number: 57-1000480-01

Device Type: 4x32G 128G QSFP28

Data Rate: 128Gbps

Wavelength: 1310nm

Distance: 2km

Connector: LC

Cable Type: SMF

DDMI: Yes

Operating Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Platform Support

Brocade X7

Brocade X6

Brocade FC32-64

Brocade G630

Brocade G620



Brocade® Transceiver Support Matrix
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